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Updated items marked with an asterisk(*)

*

EstForgnNBR Establishment Name

14
22
25
31
53
65
71
170
177
180
188
192
211
236
320
338
377
417
472
801
865
4658
5963

Danish Crown

Danish Crown

Danish Crown

Danish Crown

Danish Crown

Danish Crown A/S (Also trading as Danish Crown Foods A/S & Tulip Food Company)
Danish Crown

Agri-Norcold A/S

Agri-Norcold A/S

LL Cold ApS (Cold Storage)

LL Cold ApS (Cold Storage)

Agri-Norcold A/S

Danish Crown A/S (Also trading as Danish Crown Foods A/S & Tulip Food Company)
BHJ A/S

Danish Crown

Tican Fresh Meat A/S & Cold Storage

Agri-Norcold A/S

DAT-Schaub A/S

LL Cold ApS (Cold Storage)

SB Pork A/S

DanePork A/S

Danish Crown A/S (Also trading as Danish Crown Foods A/S & DK-Foods A/S)
Hansen & Son A/S - Tricolore

Date Listed
01/29/2002
01/29/2002
01/29/2002
01/29/2002
01/29/2002
06/02/2008
01/29/2002
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
02/01/2013
01/29/2002
03/29/2016
11/18/2004
01/29/2002
02/01/2013
01/29/2002
02/01/2013
03/23/2005
01/29/2002
03/11/2015
04/15/2019

Denmark Submitted an Administrative Change of Address for This Establishment - Effective January 12, 2023
(From Gammelby Ringvej 1, to Estrupvej 7, Esbjerg, 6700)
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