

Denmark - Eligible Plants Certified to Export Meat to the United States February 23, 2023

Updated items marked with an asterisk(*)

	EstForgnNBR	Establishment Name	Date Listed	Date Delisted	Date Relisted
	14	Danish Crown	01/29/2002		
	22	Danish Crown	01/29/2002		
	25	Danish Crown	01/29/2002		
	31	Danish Crown	01/29/2002		
*	53	Danish Crown	01/29/2002		
	65	Danish Crown A/S (Also trading as Danish Crown Foods A/S & Tulip Food Company)	06/02/2008		
	71	Danish Crown	01/29/2002		
	170	Agri-Norcold A/S	02/01/2013		
	177	Agri-Norcold A/S	02/01/2013		
	180	LL Cold ApS (Cold Storage)	02/01/2013		
	188	LL Cold ApS (Cold Storage)	02/01/2013		
	192	Agri-Norcold A/S	02/01/2013		
	211	Danish Crown A/S (Also trading as Danish Crown Foods A/S & Tulip Food Company)	01/29/2002		
	236	BHJ A/S	03/29/2016		
	320	Danish Crown	11/18/2004		
	338	Tican Fresh Meat A/S & Cold Storage	01/29/2002		
	377	Agri-Norcold A/S	02/01/2013		
	417	DAT-Schaub A/S	01/29/2002		
	472	LL Cold ApS (Cold Storage)	02/01/2013		
	801	SB Pork A/S	03/23/2005		
	865	DanePork A/S	01/29/2002		
	4658	Danish Crown A/S (Also trading as Danish Crown Foods A/S & DK-Foods A/S)	03/11/2015		
	5963	Hansen & Son A/S - Tricolore	04/15/2019		

^{*} Denmark Submitted an Administrative Change of Address for This Establishment - Effective January 12, 2023 (From Gammelby Ringvej 1, to Estrupvej 7, Esbjerg, 6700)